
AUDAX CLUB PARISIEN

RANDONNEURS FRANÇAIS 1921

RANDONNEURS EUROPEENS 1976

RANDONNEURS MONDIAUX 1983

Route name : Homologation route # :

Organizing club name  :   Org. ACP code # :

Organizer name : League / State :

Organizer address : Distance 300    Km

Date :

Starting point location : Starting hour :

PARTIAL TOTAL

Ref. # Coordin. (KM) (KM) OPEN CLOSE

Azuqueca de Henares Google Maps CM-1051 a Alovera 0 0 7:00 8:00

Alovera Google Maps CM-1008a 3 3

Guadalajara Google Maps GU-905 a Iriépal 13 16

Iriépal Google Maps GU-905  2 18

Centenera Google Maps GU-905 12 30

Atazón Google Maps GU-905 3 33

Caspueñas Google Maps GU-907 3 36

Valdesaz Google Maps GU-908 10 46

Fuentes de la Alcarria Google Maps GU-908 4 50

Brihuega Google Maps CM-2011 9 59

Cívica Google Maps CM-2011 11 70

Masegoso Google Maps GU-922 10 80

Las Inviernas Google Maps GU-922 8 88 9:35 12:52

Torrecuadrada de los Valles Google Maps GU-913 11 99

Renales Google Maps GU-913 6 105

Abánades Google Maps GU-928 5 110

Saelices de la Sal Google Maps CM-2021 21 131

Riba de Saelices Google Maps GU-951 4 135

Ciruelos del Pinar Google Maps GU-947//GU-948 14 149

Maranchón Google Maps N-211 7 156 11:35 17:24

Aguilar de Anguita Google Maps CM-110 17 173

Alcolea del Pinar Google Maps CM-110 6 179

Estriégana Google Maps CM-110 7 186

Barbatona Google Maps CM-110 4 190

Sigüenza Google Maps CM-1101 8 198

Mandayona Google Maps CM-1003 17 215

Castejón de Henares Google Maps GU-115 4 219 13:29 21:36

Argecilla Google Maps GU-115 12 231

Utande Google Maps GU-109 10 241

Muduex Google Maps CM-1000//GU-109//GU-107 7 248

Valdearenas Google Maps GU-107//CM-1003 7 255

Torre del Burgo Google Maps CM-1003 3 258
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Tórtola de Henares Google Maps GU-192 10 268

Fontanar Google Maps CM-101//CM1008a 7 275

Marchamalo Google Maps CM-1008///CM-1008a 6 281

Alovera Google Maps CM1051 11 292

Azuqueca de Henares Google Maps 8 300 16:00 27:00


